

Date Called in	
Date Scheduled	6/1/2023

City Of Orono Point of Sale Sanitary Sewer Service I&I Compliance Inspection Form

D / / 11	. 1						
Property Address: 550 Orono Orchard F		Road South					
PID:	0211723310006						
		Owner Ir	nformation				
Name:							
Mailing Address:							
(if different from Property)	EXPIRES:				1010112	033	
Phone:			Email:				
i mono.							
		Inspector	Information				
Name:		3.0F			91 111 11 12 12 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	THE PROPERTY OF STREET	
Company/ Organization		License number:			*****		
Company, Organization		Broomso manness.					
Phone:			Email:				
	-						
		Insp	ection				
System	Standar	'd			Pass	Fail	
Roof Drains			should not be connected to the san				
	sewer but should discharge to the ground outside of a building. If the roof						
	drains are connected to the sanitary sewer, disconnect them, plug any open						
connections to the sanitary sewer using a non-shrink permanent material, and redirect the roof drains onto the ground outside the building.							
Foundation			ipes that collect storm water from				
Drains	around the base of a building and into a sump basket, where it is then						
Diams	pumped outside of the building. Foundation drains should not be connected						
		itary sewer.					
Sump Pumps	basements or crawl spaces and pump it away from the house. The basic sump						
system includes drain tile, a sump pit, a sump pump, a float or switch, and a drain line. Sump pumps should not be connected to the sanitary sewer.							
Sewer Service	Sanitary Sewer Inflow & Infiltration (I/I) Compliance Inspection Sanitary						
Line	Sewer Lines. All sanitary sewer lines serving Property, from the house to the						
Line	main line, shall be in a safe and functional condition and shall be free from all						
	leaks, failures including but not limited to partially collapsed sections or tree						
	root intrusion. The sanitary sewer lines shall meet the City Code standards and specifications. (Details on back of this sheet)						
Notes:						1	
Notes: New sewer line connected and inspected 6/1/2023. Compliancy is valid for 10 years from this date							
	5lh air te	est for 15 min-All OK	als from this date				
	4" Sch 40 PVC sewer service 65" and 80' to stub						
		145'. Tracer wire and					
Toilet Removed	o Yes	○ No					
For Inspection:	0 103	O INO					
roi nispection.		www.nin					
In an actions Cionact				Dotos			
		Date:					
Owners Signature	:			Date:			
		Q') T					
City Review							
Compliant		☐ Corrective Action Required					
Certificate of Compliance Expires: 6/1/2033 Corrective Action Due by:							
Date:	Signature: Lelle Jour						
6/1/2023		Name: Kellie Hoen	£				